
1 Veg / Chicken / Fish Dish 

+ 1 Veg Fried Rice / Egg Fried Rice /

Veg Hakka Noodles 

+ 2 Pcs Spring Rolls

+ 2 Pops

MEAL FOR 2 $34

Add Chicken $2.50 / Tofu $2 /

Paneer $2 / Shrimp $4 / Extra Veg $2

FRIED RICE

Egg Fried Rice

Hakka Fried Rice

Manchurian Flavoured Fried Rice

Burnt Garlic Fried Rice

Hong Kong Fried Rice

Chilli Garlic Fried Rice

Schezwan Fried Rice

12

12

12

12

12

12

12

NOODLES
Hakka Noodles

Manchurian Flavoured Noodles

Burnt Garlic Noodles

Hong Kong Noodles

Chilli Garlic Noodles

Schezwan Noodles

12

12

12

12

12

12

Add Chicken $2.50 / Tofu $2 /

Paneer $2 / Shrimp $4 / Extra Veg $2

FRIED CHICKEN LOLLIPOP
Classic Fried Lollipop (8pcs)

Sweet & Sour Lollipop (8Pcs)

Chilli Lollipop (8Pcs)

Chilli Garlic Lollipop (8Pcs)

Schezwan Lollipop (8Pcs)

14

16

16

16

16

Veg. Spring Rolls (2Pcs)*

Veg. Manchurian Balls (Dry/Gravy)

Manchurian Paneer (Dry/Gravy) 

Chilli Paneer (Dry/Gravy) 

Chilli Garlic Paneer (Dry)

Schezwan Paneer (Dry/Gravy)

Chilli Potato

Honey Chilli Potato

Sweet & Sour Chicken (Dry/Gravy)

Manchurian Chicken (Dry/Gravy)

Chilli Chicken (Dry/Gravy)

Chilli Garlic Chicken (Dry) 

Schezwan Chicken(Dry/Gravy)

Manchurian Fish (Dry/Gravy)

Chilli Fish (Dry/Gravy)

Schezwan Fish (Dry/Gravy)

Chilli Garlic Fish (Dry)

Salt & Pepper Shrimps (Dry)

Chilli Shrimps (Dry)

Chilli Garlic Shrimps (Dry)

Schezwan Shrimps (Dry)

MAKE IT A COMBO

VEGETARIAN

4.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

13.50

12.50

12.50

CHICKEN

14.50

14.50

14.50

14.50

14.50

SEAFOOD

15

15

15

15

16

16

16

16

Steam Rice + $1.50 / Veg Fried Rice + $3 /
Egg Fried Rice + $3.50 / Veg Hakka

Noodles + $4



DEAR CUSTOMER KINDLY NOTE ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. NOTE THAT RECIPES ARE

SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE WHEN CERTAIN INGREDIENTS ARE UNAVAILABLE DUE TO MARKET OR

SEASONAL CONDITIONS.

37 Sherbourne St, Toronto

416-504-5426

CATERING
AVAILABLE


